FIXING_DATE
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.
2025.12.12.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
212.9384
191.5477
59.0671
232.0327
401.6362
15.4567
50.1595
374.6864
427.3339
41.0121
99.6639
2.5261
2.0481
31.6367
185.6354
88.6265
73.6021
3.9881
34.4232
247.1872
10.1074
7.4781
319.3441
18.9433

MIDDLE
218.2428
196.2829
60.5301
237.7826
411.6228
15.8404
51.394
383.9
437.942
42.0254
102.1554
2.5907
2.0991
32.4199
190.2992
90.8209
75.4194
4.0967
35.2768
253.3492
10.3585
7.6644
327.2247
19.417

SELL
223.5505
201.0194

61.9936
243.5346
421.6148

16.2243

52.6285
393.1136

448.555

43.039
104.6489
2.6556
2.1502

33.2033

194.9678
93.016
77.2371
4.2059

36.1308
259.5152

10.6097

7.8509
335.1066
19.8911



